BN
SERIES
Panel Mount Couplings
3/8” – 3/4” Sizes
A Dia +/-.005 B +/-.03 C Dia +/-.005 D +/-.03 E Dia Min F Dia Min  H J K
in mm in mm in mm in mm in mm  in mm  in  mm in mm  in mm
3/8” 1.563 39.70  3.22 81.79 1.375  34.93 3.44 87.38 1.750 44.45 1.563  39.70 .20 5.08 1.74  44.20  .125 3.18
1/2” 1.938 49.23 3.70 93.98 1.763 44.78 3.55 90.17  2.172 55.17 1.922 48.82  .29 7.37 1.64  41.66 .250 6.35

传真：010-8428 8762
BN SERIES
How to Order
Part Number Example: SBNC6-4EFE
Material1
S
Stainless
Steel
Seal1
Material
**
Nitrile
(AMS3215)
V
Viton
(MIL-R-25897)
JF
Nitrile
(MIL-P-5315)
M
Nitrile
(MIL-P-25732)
E
Ethylene
Propylene
AS
Aflas
K
Kalrez
**Standard seal-
No letter designation
required.
Coupling
Half
C
Coupler
N
Nipple
Series
BN
Type of1
End
Fitting
F
Female
NPSF
M
Male NPT
RP
Female
British
Parallel
BS2779
EF
Female SAE
O’Ring Boss
EM
Male SAE
37°
Coupling
Size
6 - 3/8”
8 - 1/2”
12 - 3/4”
End
Fitting
Size
4 - 1/4”
6 - 3/8”
8 - 1/2”
12 - 3/4”
16 - 1”
Air Inclusion on Connect,